
 

Program ALT`18 

 September 10,    Monday September 11,    Tuesday 

07:30 Registration  

08:45-09:00 Opening 

 Plenary session I  

Chair: Vitaly Konov (Russia) 
Plenary session II   

Chair: Xavier Mateos Ferré (Spain) 

09:00-09:45 

09:45-10:30 

Luis Roso 

Petr Nikitin  

Valery Tuchin 

Klaus Sokolowski –Tinten 

10:30-11:00 Coffee break 

 Laser-Matter Interaction 

Chairs: Nadejda Bulgakova, 

Razvan Stoyan 

Laser System and Materials 

Chairs: Boris Denker,  

Valdas Pasiskevicius 

Biophotonics 

Chairs: Alexander Priezzhev, 

Herbert Schneckenburger 

Laser diagnostics and 

spectroscopy 

Chairs: Alexander Milekhin, 

Aladár Czitrovszky 

Laser System and Materials 

Chairs: Uwe Griebner,  

Kentaro Miyata 

11:00-11:20 

11:20-11:40 

11:40-12:00 

12:00-12:20 

12:20-12:40 

12:40-13:00 

12:55-13:10 

Mark Sentis 

Nicholas Charipar  

Guillaume Duchateau 

Sergey Klimentov 

Stephane Guizard  

Irina Zavestovskaya 

 

Airan Rodenas 

Haohai Yu 

Pavel Loiko 

Kentaro Miyata  

Venkatesan Jambunathan 

Uwe Griebner 

Semyachkina-Glushkovskaya 

Herbetrt Schneckenburger 

Rinat Esenaliev  

Grigory Gelikonov 

Mikhail Kirillin 

Valeriia Perekatova 

Anna Solovieva 

Miklos Veres 

Aladár Czitrovszky 

Attila Nady 

Elena Mishina  

Leonid Golovan  

 

 

Javier Cuerda 

Gines Lifante  

Byoung Ham  

Alexandr Kharakhordin 

Victoria Sanina 

Mark Mero 

E Kifle 

13:00-14:30 Lunch 

 Laser-Matter Interaction 

Chairs: Mark Sentis,  

Sergey Klimentov 

Laser System and Materials 

Chairs: Valentin Petrov,  

Fabian Rotermund 

Biophotonics 

Chairs: Valery Tuchin,  

Rinat Esenaliev 

Laser diagnostics and 

spectroscopy 

Chairs: Leonid Golovan,  

Miklos Veres 

14:30-14:50 

14:50-15:10 

15:10-15:30 

15:30-15:45 

15:45-16:00 

16:00-16:15 

16:15-16:30 

Nadejda Bulgakova 

Razvan Stoyan 

Vadim Veiko  

Galina Odintsova 

Iaroslav Gnilitskyi 

Consuela Elena Matei 

Andrey Kabashin 

 

Peter Schunemann 

Valdas Pasiskevicius 

Weidong Chen 

Andrey Ionin  

Artem Zhmurenkov 

Hao Pan 

Yurii Morozov 

Jesper Gluckstad 

 Kirill Zaytsev 

Yury Kistinev  

Matvey Pochechuev 

Radu Hristu 

Ekaterina Sergeeva 

Dariia Loginova  

Alexander Milekhin 

Nabiha Ben Sedrine 
Olga Ushakova 

Elena Isaeva 

Igor Kinyaevskiy 

16:30-17:00 Coffee break 

17:00-18:30 
  Poster session    

Chairs:Pavel Loiko 

19:00 Welcome Party  Program Committee 



 

 

 

 September 12,   Wednesday 

 Excursion 

 September 13,    Thursday September 14,    Friday 

 
Plenary session III  

Chair: Xermán De la Fuente (Spain) 
 

Nonlinear Optics and 

Photonics 

Chairs: Igor Perezhogin  

Sunao Kurimura 

THz sources and 

applications 

Chair: Vladimir Vaks 

 

09:00-09:45 

 

09:45-10:30 

Javier Solis  
 

Valentin Petrov 

9:00-9:20 

9:20-9:40 

9:40-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-10:30 

Aleksandr Ushakov 

Valery Lobanov 

Igor Perezhogin 

Dazhi Lu 

Nikita Kondratiev 

Boris Knyazev 

Il-Min Lee 

Tae-In Jeon 

Andrei Fokin 

Patricia Segonds 

10:30-11:00                                                      Coffee break 

 Laser-Matter Interaction 

Chairs:Andrey Kabashin, 

Stephane Guizard 

Laser System and Materials 

Chair:Patrice Camy, Xavier 

Mateos Ferré 

Biophotonics 

Chairs:Yury Kistinev,  

Roberto Pini  

Nonlinear Optics and 

Photonics 

Chairs: Igor Perezhogin  

Sunao Kurimura 

THz sources and 

applications 

Chair: Il-Min Lee 

 

11:00-11:20 

11:20-11:40 

11:40-12:00 

12:00-12:20 

12:20-12:35 

12:35-12:50 

12:50-13:05 

Koji Sugioka 

Andrey Ionin 

Dmitry Zimnyakov 

John Lopez 

Mark Sentis 

Sergei Lizunov 

Sergey Mulenko 

Zsuzsanna Heiner 

Vladimir Tsvetkov 

Vladimir Lazarev 

Patricia Segonds 

Marc Schmid 

Andrey Voloshin  

David Vojna 

Natan Shaked 

Lev Perelman 

Roberto Pini 

Alexander Priezzhev 

Konstantin Yushkov  

Albenc  Nexha  

Anna Orlova 

11:00-11:20 

11:20-11:40 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunao Kurimura 

K. Grigoriev 

 

 

 

 

 

Vladimir Vaks 

A.V. Balakin 

13:00-14:30                                     Lunch 11:45                            Closing ceremony 

 Laser-Matter Interaction 

Chairs: Koji Sugioka, 

Andrey Ionin 

Laser System and Materials 

Chair: Vladimir Tsvetkov, 

Patrice Segonds 

Biophotonics 

Chairs: Mikhail Kirillin, 

Ekaterina Borisova 

14:30-14:50 

14:50-15:10 

15:10-15:30 

15:30-15:45 

15:45-16:00 

16:00-16:15 

16:15-16:30 

Taras Kononenko 

Viktor Timoshenko 
German F. de la Fuente 

Ivan Pavlichenko 

Iaroslav Gnilitskyi 

Fabian Rotermund 

Patrice Camy 

Pavel Loiko 

Josep Serres 

Inaki Cornago 

M Tarabrin 

Luís  Oliveira  

Ekaterina Borisova 

Elena Zagaynova 

Elina Genina 

Aleksandr Khilov 

Nesrine Bhiri 

 

16:30-17:00 Coffee break 

19:00                                                    Conference dinner 

 


